TRANSITION FITTINGS
140 | GLOBAL PE PRODUCT OFFER
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and, therefore,
reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. Occasionally, box quantities may differ from catalogue information.
For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
Patented SupaGrip™
sealing support system
with flexible bracket

For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
4mm Pin
Fitting Code
Fitting
Size L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D) Delivery
Code
Gross
Price
mm mm mm mm mm inch mm mm secs mins Kg mm £ GBP
ZCBKHFA25X0.8 25 x ¾" 138.5 99 61.5 37.5 ¾ 25 33.5 30 3 0.159 50 295 X 485 X 199  C  46.49
ZCBKHFA32X0.5 32 x ½" 170.0 100 62.5 37.5 ½ 32 43.0 45 3 0.38 50 295 X 485 X 199  C  111.09
ZCBKHFA32X0.8 32 x ¾" 138.5 99 61.5 37.0 ¾ 32 34.0 30 3 0.18 50 295 X 485 X 199  C  47.29
ZCBKHFA32X1 32 x 1" 149.5 110 72.5 38 1 32 43.0 45 3 0.24 40 295 X 485 X 199  A  58.09
ZCBKHFA32X1.3 32 x 1¼" 166.0 121 75.0 43 1¼ 32 44.0 50 5 0.35 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  74.86
ZCBKHFA32X1.5 32 x 1½" 165.5 134 74.5 41 1½ 32 44.0 60 5 0.45 24 295 X 485 X 199  C  85.13
ZCBKHFA40X1 40 x 1" 155.0 110 64.0 43 1 40 44.0 50 5 0.255 40 295 X 485 X 199  C  53.81
ZCBKHFA40X1.3 40 x 1¼" 167.0 121 77.0 44 1¼ 40 51.5 40 5 0.36 25 295 X 485 X 199  A  74.15
ZCBKHFA40X1.5 40 x 1½" 179.0 134 88.0 43 1½ 40 52.0 60 5 0.45 24 295 X 485 X 199  C  85.22
ZCBKHFA50X1 50 x 1" 160.0 110 69.0 41 1 50 44.0 60 5 0.28 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  60.59
ZCBKHFA50X1.3 50 x 1¼" 158.0 121 67.0 43 1¼ 50 44.0 60 5 0.37 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  75.58
ZCBKHFA50X1.5 50 x 1½" 181.0 134 90.0 44 1 50 61.5 90 5 0.47 18 295 X 485 X 199  A  84.77
ZCBKHFA50X2 50 x 2" 200.0 150 98.0 48 2 50 62.0 120 10 0.71 12 295 X 485 X 199  C  120.91
ZCBKHFA63X1.3 63 x 1¼" 171.0 121 69.0 45 1¼ 63 78.0 70 5 0.42 15 295 X 485 X 199  C  75.49
ZCBKHFA63X1.5 63 x 1½" 184.0 134 82.0 48 1½ 63 78.0 120 10 0.50 15 295 X 485 X 199  B  85.48
ZCBKHFA63X2 63 x 2" 203.0 150 101.0 49 2 63 78.0 35 3 0.71 12 295 X 485 X 199  A  119.03
4mm Pin
Fitting Code
Fitting
Size L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D) Delivery
Code
Gross
Price
mm mm mm mm mm inch mm mm secs mins Kg mm £ GBP
XCBKHFA25X0.8 25 x ¾" 130.5 91 53.5 37.5 ¾ 25 33.5 30 3 0.18 50 295 X 485 X 199  C  45.24
XCBKHFA32X0.8 32 x ¾" 131.0 91 54.0 37.0 ¾ 32 34.0 30 3 0.21 50 295 X 485 X 199  C  46.13
XCBKHFA32X1 32 x 1" 139.5 100 62.5 38 1 32 43.0 45 3 0.25 40 295 X 485 X 199  C  54.34
XCBKHFA40X1 40 x 1" 148.0 100 57.0 43 1 40 44.0 50 5 0.28 40 295 X 485 X 199  C  56.48
XCBKHFA40X1.3 40 x 1¼" 155.0 109 65.0 44 1¼ 40 51.5 40 5 0.39 25 295 X 485 X 199  C  70.49
XCBKHFA40X1.5 40 x 1½" 172.0 124 81.0 43 1½ 40 52.0 60 5 0.53 24 295 X 485 X 199  C  87.71
XCBKHFA50X1.3 50 x 1¼" 157.0 109 66.0 43 1¼ 50 44.0 60 5 0.38 25 295 X 485 X 199  C  71.83
XCBKHFA50X1.5 50 x 1½" 171.0 124 80.0 44 1 50 61.5 90 5 0.50 18 295 X 485 X 199  C  87.27
XCBKHFA50X2 50 x 2" 195.0 141 93.0 48 2 50 62.0 120 10 0.78 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  123.32
XCBKHFA63X1 63 x 1" 150.0 100 48.0 52 1 63 78.0 90 5 0.50 20 295 X 485 X 199  C  56.75
XCBKHFA63X1.5 63 x 1½" 178.0 124 76.0 48 1½ 63 78.0 120 10 0.55 15 295 X 485 X 199  B  87.80
XCBKHFA63X2 63 x 2" 194.0 141 92.0 49 2 63 78.0 35 3 0.78 15 295 X 485 X 199  A  121.62
Male Transition Coupler
Sp
ec
ifi

For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
4mm Pin Fitting
Code
Fitting
Size L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D) Delivery
Code
Gross
Price
mm mm mm mm mm inch mm mm secs mins Kg mm £ GBP
XEBKHFA25X900.8 25 x ¾" 123.0 91 47.0 44.0 ¾ 25 35.0 30 3 0.31 40 295 X 485 X 199 C  40.35
XEBKHFA32X901 32 x 1" 144.0 100 60.0 40 1 32 44.0 60 5 0.30 36 295 X 485 X 199 C  61.39
XEBKHFA40X901.3 40 x 1¼" 158.0 109 67.0 42 1¼ 40 52.0 50 5 0.52 30 295 X 485 X 199 C  52.97
XEBKHFA50X901.5 50 x 1½" 182.0 124 79.0 45 1½ 50 63.0 90 5 0.65 30 295 X 485 X 199 C  93.42
XEBKHFA63X902 63 x 2" 214.0 141 91.0 50 2 63 81.0 35 5 0.95 10 295 X 485 X 199 C 130.54
4mm Pin
Fitting Code
Fitting
Size L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D) Delivery
Code
Gross
Price
mm mm mm mm mm inch mm mm secs mins Kg mm £ GBP
ZEBKHFA25X900.8 25 x ¾" 131.0 99 55.0 44.0 ¾ 25 35.0 30 3 0.19 30 295 X 485 X 199 C  41.32
ZEBKHFA32X901 32 x 1" 154.0 110 70.0 40 1 32 44.0 60 5 0.28 36 295 X 485 X 199 C  65.23
ZEBKHFA40X901.3 40 x 1¼" 170.0 121 79.0 42 1¼ 40 52.0 50 5 0.40 30 295 X 485 X 199 C  79.95
ZEBKHFA50X901.5 50 x 1½" 192.0 124 79.5 44.5 1½ 50 63.0 90 5 0.54 15 295 X 485 X 199 C  90.93
ZEBKHFA63X902 63 x 2" 223.0 150 100.0 50 2 63 81.0 35 5 0.87 5 295 X 485 X 199 C 126.89
Sp
ec
ifi
ca

For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
4mm Pin Fitting
Code
Fitting
Size L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D) Delivery
Code
Gross
Price
mm mm mm mm mm inch mm mm secs mins Kg mm £ GBP
XEBKHFA32X451 32 x 1" 160.0 100 61.0 39.0 1 32 44.0 45 5 0.55 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  61.12
XEBKHFA40X451.3 40 x 1¼" 175.5 109 67.5 41.5 1¼ 40 53.00 50 5 0.43 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  76.02
XEBKHFA50X451.5 50 x 1½" 203.5 124 79.5 44.5 1½ 50 64.0 90 5 0.34 30 295 X 485 X 199  C  92.98
XEBKHFA63X452 63 x 2" 228.0 141 91.0 50 2 63 78.5 35 5 0.78 20 295 X 485 X 199  C 128.31
4mm Pin
Fitting Code
Fitting
Size L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D) Delivery
Code
Gross
Price
mm mm mm mm mm inch mm mm secs mins Kg mm £ GBP
ZEBKHFA32X451 32 x 1" 160.0 100 61.0 39.0 1 32 44.0 45 5 0.26 30 295 X 485 X 199 C  64.87
ZEBKHFA50X451.5 50 x 1½" 203.5 124 79.5 44.5 1½ 50 64.0 90 5 0.54 30 295 X 485 X 199 C  64.34
ZEBKHFA63X452 63 x 2" 228.0 141 91.0 50 2 63 78.5 35 5 0.78 12 295 X 485 X 199 C 124.66
Male Transition 45º Elbow
Sp
ec
ifi

•	 Gas 10 Bar
•	 Thread BSPP
•	 Material - Stainless Steel AISI G316
•	 d20x½" - 63x2"
Transition Adaptor  |  Stainless Steel  |  Female
GLOBAL PE PRODUCT OFFER | 149
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and, therefore,
reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. Occasionally, box quantities may differ from catalogue information.
For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
Code
D-d L L1 L2 Weight
Box Quantity Delivery Code
Gross Price
mm mm mm mm Kg £ GBP
PE100  |  SDR11  |  Water PN16   |  Gas upon request
PESBKH25X0.75W 25 x ¾” 381 194 126 0.55 10  C  56.42
PESBKH32X1W 32 x 1” 390 194 135 0.61 10  C  63.59
PESBKH40X1.3W 40 x 1¼” 407 193 151 0.98 4  C  75.61
PESBKH50X1.5W 50 x 1½” 426 190 169 1.20 4  C  88.58
PESBKH63X2W 63 x 2” 448 190 190 1.62 4  C  106.30
PESBKH75X2.5W 75 x 2½” 545 130 310 2.95 2  C  262.69
PESBKH90X3W 90 x 3” 560 150 310 3.95 2  C  285.15
PESBKH110X4W 110 x 4” 580 160 310 7.05 2  C  419.60
PESBKH125X4W 125 x 4” 580 160 310 7.30 2  C  433.31
PESBKH140X5W 140 x 5” 580 160 310 8.00 1  C  712.13
PESBKH160X6W 160 x 6” 600 160 310 10.50 1  C  784.90
PESBKH180X6W 180 x 6” 600 160 310 11.00 1  C  819.28
PESBKH200X8W 200 x 8” 620 150 310 17.50 1  C  1,237.61
PESBKH225X8W 225 x 8” 600 130 310 18.00 1  C  1,276.74
PESBKH250X10W 250 x 10” 630 180 300 30.50 1  C  2,545.36
PESBKH280X10W 280 x 10” - - - 31.00 1  C  2,666.63
PESBKH315X12W 315 x 12” 780 180 315 42.42 9  C  3,284.28
PE100  |  SDR17  |  Water PN10   |  Gas upon request
PESBKHV200X8W 200 x 8” 750 114 315 21.78 1  C  1,183.73
PESBKHV225X8W 225 x 8” 620 132 315 23.54 19  C  1,285.28
PESBKHV250X10W 250 x 10” 920 130 315 44.06 1  C  2,796.87
PESBKHV315X12W 315 x 12” - - - 46.50 1  C  3,038.46
PESBKHV355X14W 355 x 14” - - - 60.00 1  C  5,069.09
PESBKHV400X16W 400 x 16” - - - 83.20 1  C  6,136.19
Code
D-D1 L L1 L2 Weight
Box Quantity Delivery Code
Gross Price
mm mm mm mm Kg £ GBP
PE100  |  SDR11  |  Water PN16   |  Gas upon request
PESBKH25X0.75T 25 x ¾” 432 67 300 0.64 35  C  82.25
PESBKH32X1T 32 x 1” 442 75 300 0.88 20  C  93.85
PESBKH40X1.3T 40 x 1¼” 446 79 300 1.18 12  C  98.71
PESBKH50X1.5T 50 x 1½” 471 83 300 1.49 9  C  107.14
PESBKH63X2T 63 x 2” 483 90 300 2.08 6  C  130.45
PESBKH75X2.5T 75 x 2½” 522 105 300 3.01 4  C  330.81
PESBKH90X3T 90 x 3” 544 121 300 3.94 2  C  400.41
PESBKH110X4T 110 x 4” 556 123 300 5.91 5  C  496.16
PESBKH125X4T 125 x 4” 590 135 300 6.75 4  C  536.76
Transition Adaptor  |  Stainless Steel  |  Female
PE - Steel Transition Piece  |  Weldable end
Sp
ec

•	 PE100
•	 SDR11
•	 Water PN16
•	 Gas upon request
•	 d25x¾” - 125x4”
150 | GLOBAL PE PRODUCT OFFER
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and, therefore,
reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. Occasionally, box quantities may differ from catalogue information.
For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
Code
D-D1 L L1 Weight
Box Quantity Delivery Code
Gross Price
mm mm mm Kg £ GBP
PE100  |  SDR11  |  Water PN16   |  Gas upon request
PESBKH25X0.75WC 25 x ¾” 800 500 0.65 150  C  194.46
PESBKH32X1WC 32 x 1” 800 500 0.95 90  C  212.49
PESBKH40X1.3WC 40 x 1¼” 800 550 1.25 50  C  233.58
PESBKH50X1.5WC 50 x 1½” 800 600 1.45 50  C  264.06
PESBKH63X2WC 63 x 2” 800 650 2.15 30  C  325.01
Code
D-D1 L L1 Weight
Box Quantity Delivery Code
Gross Price
mm mm mm Kg £ GBP
PE100  |  SDR11  |  Water PN16   |  Gas upon request
PESBKH25X0.75TC 25 x ¾” 800 500 0.65 150  C  206.06
PESBKH32X1TC 32 x 1” 800 500 0.95 90  C  224.93
PESBKH40X1.3TC 40 x 1¼” 800 550 1.25 50  C  248.45
PESBKH50X1.5TC 50 x 1½” 800 600 1.45 50  C  281.46
PESBKH63X2TC 63 x 2” 800 650 2.15 30  C  345.26
Sp
ec
ifi
ca